
Operator						Trained staff/WiSE Master			Description		
	Lizard Adventure - 
www.lizardadventure.co.uk
Mullion

	John Paul Eatock, Annette Eatock, Deborah Deithrick, Justin Fielder, Matt Holyer, 
	

	Charles Hood - 
Www.charleshood.com


	Charles Hood (Master)
	

	Padstow Sealife Safaris - 
padstowsealifesafaris.co.uk
Padstow
	Ian Kitto, Hannah Robinson, Jennifer Simpson
	

	Marine Discovery - 
www.marinediscovery.co.uk
Penzance

	Duncan Jones (Master)
	

	St Ives Boats – Dolly P - https://stivesboats.co.uk/ 
St Ives
	Mike Laity
	

	AK Wildlife Cruises - 
www.akwildlifecruises.co.uk
Falmouth

	Capt. Keith Leeves (Master)
	

	Newquay Sea Safaris & Fishing – Atlantic Diver
Www.newquayseasafarisandfishing.co.uk www.atlanticdiver.co.uk
Newquay

	Chris Lowe (Master), Annabelle Lowe (Master), Ben Lowe
	

	Atlantic Scuba - 
www.atlanticscuba.co.uk
Penryn

	Mark Milburn (Master)
	

	Vertical Blue Adventures - 
www.verticalblue.co.uk
Porthleven

	Ian Prickett
	

	Paul Semmens 

	
	

	Cornwall Council Maritime -
Truro
	Steve Rowe, Nigel Knight, Paul Ferris, Jamie Ash
	Patrols of the Fal and Truro rivers and Carrick Roads. Interaction with visiting yachts and boat users

	Mermaid Pleasure Trips - http://cornwallboattrips.co.uk/ 
Penzance
	Adrian Thomas, Martin Elliott
	2-3 hour trips between Mounts Bay and Gwennap Head
4-8 hour ‘pelagic’ trips offshore for seabirds (weather dependent) between July and September

	Sailing Barge Drifter - https://sailingbargedrifter.co.uk/ 
Falmouth
	Neil Wood
	Sailing trips form 2 hours to a full day in the Falmouth area on board a beautiful traditional sailing barge

	SUPinaBag - http://www.supinabag.co.uk/ 
St Agnes
	Amanda Leonard
	Stand-up paddle board guided tours & holidays throughout mid-Cornwall providing memorable accessible adventures, enjoying stunning Cornwall and its diverse wildlife

	Viewpoint Diving Cornwall - https://viewpointdivingcornwall.co.uk/ 
Pentewan
	David Skinner
	Viewpoint is Padi 5 star dive centre and a Disabled Divers International Centre and an active Project Aware approved centre as well, offering diving in the St Austell Bay area. We actively support Three Bays Wildlife and Cornwall Wildlife Trust. 

	Ocean High - http://www.oceanhigh.co.uk/ 
Marazion
	Lawrence Smith
	Operating from Marazion opposite St Michael’s Mount, we offer paddle-based Eco Tours around Mounts Bay and the surrounding coastline

	Cornwall Watersports - http://www.cornwallwatersports.co.uk/
[bookmark: _GoBack]Pentewan, nr Mevagissey

	Rebecca Constant
	We are an RYA recognised centre teaching powerboating, sailing and windsurfing, as well as safety boat courses. 
We also hire stand-up paddleboards (including tandem and XL SUPs), self-drive boats and kayaks.

	Wavehunters – www.wavehunters.co.uk 

	Andy Cameron, Oli Bampton
	Wavehunters is a surf and marine adventure company covering Padstow, Rock, Daymer Bay, Polzeath, Port Isaac. We operate a fast ferry and offer 1-2 wildlife trips.
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  Operator             Trained staff /WiSE Master       Description      

Lizard Adventure  -     www.lizardadventure.co.uk   Mullion    John Paul Eatock, Annette  Eatock, Deborah Deithrick ,  Justin Fielder, Matt Holyer,    

Charles Hood  -     Www.charleshood.com      Charles Hood   (Master)   

Padstow Sealife Safaris  -     padstowsealifesafaris.co.uk   Padstow  Ian Kitto, Hannah Robinson ,  Jennifer Simpson   

Marine Discovery  -     www.marinediscovery.co.uk   Penzance    Duncan Jones   (Master)   

St Ives Boats  –   Dolly P  -   ht tps://stivesboats.co.uk/     St Ives  Mike Laity   

AK Wildlife Cruises  -     www.akwildlifecruises.co.uk   Falmouth    Capt. Keith Leeves   (Master)   

Newquay Sea Safaris & Fishing  –   Atlantic Diver   Www.newquayseasafarisandfishing.co.uk   www.atlanticdiver.co.uk   Newquay    Chris Lowe   (Master) , Annabelle  Lowe   (Master) , Ben Lowe   

Atlantic Scuba  -     www.atlanticscuba.co.uk   Penryn    Mark Milburn   (Master)   

